Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is
a power search tool that makes it easier to find
product information. It includes more
installation, application, and technical
information than ever before.
Click this icon to try the new
Interactive Catalog.
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Basic Switches UM Series
Subminiature
C NO NC
FEATURES
1 Choice of low energy or power duty electrical
ratings
1 Variety of integral actuators
1 Temperature Range: −25° to +85°C (−13° to
185°F)
1 Weight: 2 grams (.07 oz.)
1 UL/CSA/VDE/SEMKO marking designations
1 Form C single-pole double-throw (SPDT) circui-
try
ELECTRICAL RATINGS (in amps)
UM50E UM40B/D UM10A/B/D/E
Silver Contacts Silver Contacts Gold Contacts
Voltage Resistive Inductive Resistive Inductive Resistive
125 VAC 5 3 3 2 0.1
250 VAC 5 3 3 2 0.1
30 VDC 5 3* 3 2* 0.1
*Time constant for DC inductive loads: less than 7 msec.
UL File No. E12252, CSA File LR23413M167
ORDER GUIDE 0.1 AMP TYPE GOLD CONTACTS
O.F. max. R.F. min. P.T. max. O.T. min. D.T. max. O.P
Actuator grams Terminals g mm mm mm mm
Rating Length oz. Solder .110 QC ounces inches inches inches inches
A pin plunger 25 UM10A10A01 UM10A70A01 2 0,6 0,4 0,1 8,4 ± 0,3
.88 .071 .024 .016 .004 .331 ± .012
0.1 Amp 50 UM10B10A01 UM10B70A01 7,5 0,6 0,4 0,1 8,4 ± 0,3
250 VAC 1.76 .265 .024 .016 .004 .331 ± .012
100 UM10D10A01 UM10D70A01 15 0,6 0,4 0,1 8,4 ± 0,3
3.57 .529 .024 .016 .004 .331 ± .012
150 UM10E10A01 UM10E70A01 20 0,6 0,4 0,1 8,4 ± 0,3
5.3 .705 .024 .016 .004 .331 ± .012
B flat lever 10 UM10A10B01 UM10A70B01 0,4 2,5 0,8 0,5 8,8 ± 0,8
18mm .35 .014 .098 .031 .020 .346 ± .031
20 UM10B10B01 UM10B70B01 1,7 2,5 0,8 0,5 8,8 ± 0,8
.7 .060 .098 .031 .020 .346 ± .031
40 UM10D10B01 UM10D70B01 3,5 2,5 0,8 0,5 8,8 ± 0,8
1.4 .123 .098 .031 .020 .346 ± .031
60 UM10E10B01 UM10E70B01 4,0 2,5 0,8 0,5 8,8 ± 0,8
2.1 .141 .098 .031 .020 .346 ± .031
C flat lever 8 UM10A10C01 UM10A70C01 0,35 2,8 1,2 0,8 8,8 ± 0,8
20mm .28 .012 .110 .047 .031 .346 ± .031
16 UM10B10C01 UM10B70C01 1,5 2,8 1,2 0,8 8,8 ± 0,8
.56 .053 .110 .047 .031 .346 ± .031
35 UM10D10C01 UM10D70C01 3,0 2,8 1,2 0,8 8,8 ± 0,8
1.23 .106 .110 .047 .031 .346 ± .031
55 UM10E10C01 UM10E70C01 3,5 2,8 1,2 0,8 8,8 ± 0,8
2 .123 .110 .047 .031 .346 ± .031
D flat lever 12 UM10B10D01 UM10B70D01 1,2 3,5 1,6 1,0 8,8 ± 1,2
26mm .4 .042 .138 .063 .039 .346 ± .047
25 UM10D10D01 UM10D70D01 2,5 3,5 1,6 1,0 8,8 ± 1,2
.88 .088 .138 .063 .039 .346 ± .047
45 UM10E10D01 UM10E70D01 3,0 3,5 1,6 1,0 8,8 ± 1,2
1.6 .106 .138 .063 .039 .346 ± .047
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Basic Switches UM Series
Subminiature
ORDER GUIDE 0.1 AMP TYPE GOLD CONTACTS cont.
O.F. max. R.F. min. P.T. max. O.T. min. D.T. max. O.P
Actuator grams Terminals g mm mm mm mm
Rating Length oz. Solder .110 QC ounces inches inches inches inches
0.1 Amp J flat lever 6 UM10B10J01 UM10B70J01 0,5 8,5 2,2 2,5 8,8 ± 2,4
250 VAC 60mm .2 .018 .335 .087 .098 .346 ± .094
15 UM10D10J01 UM10D70J01 1,0 8,5 2,2 2,5 8,8 ± 2,4
.52 .035 .335 .087 .098 .346 ± .094
20 UM10E10J01 UM10E70J01 1,0 8,5 2,2 2,5 8,8 ± 2,4
.7 .035 .335 .087 .098 .346 ± .094
0.1 Amp E simulated 16 UM10B10E01 UM10B70E01 1,5 2,8 1,2 0,8 11,65 ± 0,8
250 VAC roller lever, radius .56 .053 .110 .047 .031 .459 ± .031
2,5mm,
19mm
35 UM10D10E01 UM10D70E01 3,0 2,8 1,2 0,8 11,65 ± 0,8
1.23 .106 .110 .047 .031 .459 ± .031
55 UM10E10E01 UM10E70E01 3,5 2,8 1,2 0,8 11,65 ± 0,8
2 .123 .110 .047 .031 .459 ± .031
H simulated 16 UM10B10H01 UM10B70H01 1,5 2,8 1,2 0,8 10,7 ± 0,8
roller lever, radius .56 .053 .110 .047 .031 .421 ± .031
1,3mm,
19mm
35 UM10D10H01 UM10D70H01 3,0 2,8 1,2 0,8 10,7 ± 0,8
1.23 .106 .110 .047 .031 .421 ± .031
55 UM10E10H01 UM10E70H01 3,5 2,8 1,2 0,8 10,7 ± 0,8
2 .123 .110 .047 .031 .421 ± .031
0.1 Amp F roller lever 20 UM10B10F01 UM10B70F01 1,7 2,5 0,8 0,5 14,50 ± 0,8
250 VAC 18,00mm .7 .060 .098 .031 .020 .571 ± .031
40 UM10D10F01 UM10D70F01 3,5 2,5 0,8 0,5 14,50 ± 0,8
1.4 .123 .098 .031 .020 .571 ± .031
60 UM10E10F01 UM10E70F01 4,0 2,5 0,8 0,5 14,50 ± 0,8
2.1 .141 .098 .031 .020 .571 ± .031
OTHER TERMINATION TYPES ARE AVAILABLE
For PC Straight cross-line, change 2nd set of numbers to 20 (Example: UM10A20A01)
For PC Straight international, change 2nd set of numbers to 40 (Example: UM10A40A01)
For PC Straight right angle, change 2nd set of numbers to 50 (Example: UM10A50A01)
For PC Straight left angle, change 2nd set of numbers to 60 (Example: UM10A60A01)
M
iniature/
S
ub
m
iniature
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Basic Switches UM Series
Subminiature
ORDER GUIDE 3 AND 5 AMP TYPE SILVER CONTACTS
O.F. max. R.F. min. P.T. max. O.T. min. D.T. max. O.P
Actuator grams Terminals g mm mm mm mm
Rating Length oz. Solder .110 QC ounces inches inches inches inches
3 Amp A pin plunger 50 UM40B10A01 UM40B70A01 7,5 0,6 0,4 0,1 8,4 ± 0,3
250 VAC 1.76 .265 .024 .016 .004 .331 ± .012
100 UM40D10A01 UM40D70A01 15,0 0,6 0,4 0,1 8,4 ± 0,3
3.527 .529 .024 .016 .004 .331 ± .012
3 Amp B flat lever 20 UM40B10B01 UM40B70B01 1,7 2,5 0,8 0,5 8,8 ± 0,8
250 VAC 18mm .7 .060 .098 .031 .020 .346 ± .031
40 UM40D10B01 UM40D70B01 3,5 2,5 0,8 0,5 8,8 ± 0,8
1.4 .123 .098 .031 .020 .346 ± .031
C flat lever 16 UM40B10C01 UM40B70C01 1,5 2,8 1,2 0,8 8,8 ± 0,8
20mm .56 .053 .110 .047 .031 .346 ± .031
35 UM40D10C01 UM40D70C01 3,0 2,8 1,2 0,8 8,8 ± 0,8
1.23 .106 .110 .047 .031 .346 ± .031
D flat lever 12 UM40B10D01 UM40B70D01 1,2 3,5 1,6 1,0 8,8 ± 1,2
26mm .4 .042 .138 .063 .039 .346 ± .047
25 UM40D10D01 UM40D70D01 2,5 3,5 1,6 1,0 8,8 ± 1,2
.88 .088 .138 .063 .039 .346 ± .047
J flat lever 6 UM40B10J01 UM40B70J01 0,5 8,5 2,2 2,5 8,8 ± 2,4
60mm .2 .018 .335 .087 .098 .346 ± .094
15 UM40D10J01 UM40D70J01 1,0 8,5 2,2 2,5 8,8 ± 2,4
.52 .035 .335 .087 .098 .346 ± .094
3 Amp E simulated 16 UM40B10E01 UM40B70E01 1,5 2,8 1,2 0,8 11,65 ± 0,8
250 VAC roller lever, radius .56 .053 .110 .047 .031 .459 ± .031
2,5mm
19mm
35 UM40D10E01 UM40D70E01 3,0 2,8 1,2 0,8 11,65 ± 0,8
1.23 .106 .110 .047 .031 .459 ± .031
H simulated 16 UM40B10H01 UM40B70H01 1,5 2,8 1,2 0,8 10,7 ± 0,8
roller lever, radius .56 .053 .110 .047 .021 .421 ± .031
1,3mm
19,15mm
35 UM40D10H01 UM40D70H01 3,0 2,8 1,2 0,8 10,7 ± 0,8
1.23 .106 .110 .047 .031 .421 ± .031
F roller lever 20 UM40B10F01 UM40B70F01 1,7 2,5 0,8 0,5 14,50 ± 0,8
18mm .7 .060 .098 .031 .020 .571 ± .031
40 UM40D10F01 UM40D70F01 3,5 2,5 0,8 0,5 14,50 ± 0,8
1.4 .123 .098 .031 .020 .571 ± .031
5 Amp A pin plunger 150 UM50E10A01 UM50E70A01 20 0,6 0,4 0,1 8,4 ± 0,3
250 VAC 5.3 .705 .024 .016 .004 .331 ± .012
B flat lever 60 UM50E10B01 UM50E70B01 4,0 2,5 0,8 0,5 8,8 ± 0,8
18mm 2.1 .141 .098 .031 .020 .346 ± .031
C flat lever 55 UM50E10C01 UM50E70C01 3,5 2,8 1,2 0,8 8,8 ± 0,8
20mm 2 .123 .110 .047 .031 .346 ± .031
D flat lever 45 UM50E10D01 UM50E70D01 3,0 3,5 1,6 1,0 8,8 ± 1,2
26mm 1.6 .106 .138 .063 .039 .346 ± .047
J flat lever UM50E10J01 UM50E70J01 1,0 8,5 2,2 2,5 8,8 ± 2,4
60mm .035 .335 .087 .098 .346 ± .094
E simulated 55 UM50E10E01 UM50E70E01 3,5 2,8 1,2 0,8 11,65 ± 0,8
roller lever, radius 2 .123 .110 .047 .031 .459 ± .031
2,5mm
19mm
H simulated 55 UM50E10H01 UM50E70H01 3,5 2,8 1,2 0,8 10,7 ± 0,8
roller lever, radius 2 .123 .110 .047 .031 .421 ± .031
1,3mm
19mm
F roller lever 60 UM50E10F01 UM50E70F01 4,0 2,5 0,8 0,5 14,50 ± 0,8
18mm 2.1 .141 .098 .031 .020 .571 ± .031
OTHER TERMINATION TYPES ARE AVAILABLE
For PC Straight cross-line, change 2nd set of numbers to 20 (Example: UM40B20A01)
For PC Straight international, change 2nd set of numbers to 40 (Example: UM40B40A01)
For PC Straight right angle, change 2nd set of numbers to 50 (Example: UM40B50A01)
For PC Straight left angle, change 2nd set of numbers to 60 (Example: UM40B60A01)
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Basic Switches UM Series
Subminiature
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS (for reference only) mm
in.
Pin Plunger Type A
Solder Cross-line Terminals – Type 10 PC Straight Cross-Line – Type 20 PC Straight In-line – Type 40
PC Right Angle In-line – Type 50 PC Left Angle In-line – Type 60 QC Quick Connect – Type 70
Lever Actuators 4mm (.158) wide
18mm Flat Lever Type B 20mm Flat Lever Type C 26mm Flat Lever Type D
60mm Type J
19mm Simulated Roller Type E/H 18mm Roller Lever Type F
Type H has 1,3mm radius 5mm (.197 in.) dia. x 3,2mm (.126 in.)
Type E has 2,5mm radius thick roller
Mounting screw size is m 2,3.
Maximum tightening torque is 3 kg-cm.
M
iniature/
S
ub
m
iniature
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR 商斯达实业集团是集研发、生产、工程、销售、代理经销 、技术咨询、信息服务等
为一体的高科技企业，是专业高科技电子产品生产厂家，是具有 10 多年历史的专业电子元器件
供应商，是中国最早和最大的仓储式连锁规模经营大型综合电子零部件代理分销商之一,是一家
专业代理和分銷世界各大品牌 IC 芯片和電子元器件的连锁经营綜合性国际公司，专业经营进口、
国产名厂名牌电子元件，型号、种类齐全。在香港、北京、深圳、上海、西安、成都等全国主要
电子市场设有直属分公司和产品展示展销窗口门市部专卖店及代理分销商，已在全国范围内建成
强大统一的供货和代理分销网络。 我们专业代理经销、开发生产电子元器件、集成电路、传感
器、微波光电元器件、工控机/DOC/DOM 电子盘、专用电路、单片机开发、MCU/DSP/ARM/FPGA
软件硬件、二极管、三极管、模块等，是您可靠的一站式现货配套供应商、方案提供商、部件功
能模块开发配套商。商斯达实业公司拥有庞大的资料库，有数位毕业于著名高校——有中国电子
工业摇篮之称的西安电子科技大学（西军电）并长期从事国防尖端科技研究的高级工程师为您精
挑细选、量身订做各种高科技电子元器件，并解决各种技术问题。
更多产品请看本公司产品专用销售网站:
商斯达中国传感器科技信息网：http://www.sensor-ic.com/
商斯达工控安防网：http://www.pc-ps.net/
商斯达电子元器件网：http://www.sunstare.com/
商斯达微波光电产品网:HTTP://www.rfoe.net/
商斯达消费电子产品网://www.icasic.com/
商斯达实业科技产品网://www.sunstars.cn/
传感器销售热线：
    地址：深圳市福田区福华路福庆街鸿图大厦 1602 室
    电话：0755-83370250 83376489 83376549 83607652 83370251   82500323
    传真：0755-83376182  （0）13902971329  MSN: SUNS8888@hotmail.com
    邮编：518033   E-mail:szss20@163.com     QQ: 195847376
    深圳赛格展销部：深圳华强北路赛格电子市场 2583 号 电话：0755-83665529   25059422
    技术支持: 0755-83394033 13501568376
欢迎索取免费详细资料、设计指南和光盘 ；产品凡多，未能尽录，欢迎来电查询。
    北京分公司：北京海淀区知春路 132 号中发电子大厦 3097 号
               TEL：010-81159046  82615020  13501189838  FAX：010-62543996
    上海分公司：上海市北京东路 668 号上海賽格电子市场 2B35 号
               TEL：021-28311762  56703037  13701955389  FAX：021-56703037
    西安分公司：西安高新开发区 20 所(中国电子科技集团导航技术研究所)
           西安劳动南路 88 号电子商城二楼 D23 号
            TEL：029-81022619  13072977981  FAX:029-88789382
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com